DATE
12/5/15

12/12/15

12/16/15

12/19/15
12/23/15
12/28/15
&
12/29/15

1/6/16
1/8/16

1/9/16

1/13/16
1/15/16
1/20/16
1/22/16
1/23/16
1/27/16
1/30/16
2/6/16

2/12/16
2/14/16
2/26/16

&
2/27/16

2015/16 BLUE DEVIL WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DAY
Sat.

Sat.

Wed.

Sat.
Wed.
Mon.
Tue.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Fri.
Wed.
Fri.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.
Sat.
Fri.
Sun.
Fri.

Sat.

HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

TEAM OPPONENT

Huntington Tournament

Port Jervis Tournament

Deer Park

Kings Park Tournament

Manhassett
Windsor Tournament
Windsor Tournament

West Babylon
Centereach

Herricks Tournament
West Islip

Bellport

H H Hills West

Kellenberg

Suffern Tournament

Dual Meet Championship

Dual Meet Championship

League Tournament

Section XI Tournament

Section XI Tournament

NY State Tournament

NY State Tournament

*

RR

DM

L

DM

NL

INDV

INDV

NL

INDV

DM

DM

SITE
Home

Away

Away

Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away

Away
Home
Away
Home

Home
Away
TBA
TBA
Home
Hofstra
Hofstra
Albany

Albany

9:00am

4:30/6:00
9:00am

6:00/7:00
12:00pm
9:00am

4:00/5:45
4:30/6:00

9:30am

4:00/5:45
4:00/5:30
4:00/5:45
4:30/6:30

9:00am
TBA
TBA
9:30am
8:00am
8:00am
TBA

TBA

LEVEL
VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV

VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV

VIV

VIV

< < <



