

## HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 2015/16 BLUE DEVIL WRESTLING SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u> 12/5/15	DAY Sat.	TEAM OPPONENT Huntington Tournament	* RR	SITE Home	<u>TIME</u> 9:00am	LEVEL V/JV
12/12/15	Sat.	Port Jervis Tournament	DM	Away	9:00am	V
12/16/15	Wed.	Deer Park	L	Away	4:30/6:00	JV/V
12/19/15	Sat.	Kings Park Tournament	DM	Away	9:00am	V
12/23/15	Wed.	Manhassett	NL	Away	6:00/7:00	JV/V
12/28/15 &	Mon.	Windsor Tournament	INDV	Away	12:00pm	V
12/29/15	Tue.	Windsor Tournament	INDV	Away	9:00am	V
1/6/16	Wed.	West Babylon	L	Home	4:00/5:45	V/JV
1/8/16	Fri.	Centereach	L	Away	4:30/6:00	JV/V
1/9/16	Sat.	Herricks Tournament	RR	Away	9:30am	V/JV
1/13/16	Wed.	West Islip	L	Home	4:00/5:45	V/JV
1/15/16	Fri.	Bellport	L	Away	4:00/5:30	JV/V
1/20/16	Wed.	H H Hills West	L	Home	4:00/5:45	V/JV
1/22/16	Fri.	Kellenberg	NL	Home	4:30/6:30	V/JV
1/23/16	Sat.	Suffern Tournament	INDV	Away	9:00am	V
1/27/16	Wed.	Dual Meet Championship	DM	TBA	TBA	V
1/30/16	Sat.	Dual Meet Championship	DM	TBA	TBA	V
2/6/16	Sat.	League Tournament		Home	9:30am	V/JV
2/12/16	Fri.	Section XI Tournament		Hofstra	8:00am	V
2/14/16	Sun.	Section XI Tournament		Hofstra	8:00am	V
2/26/16	Fri.	NY State Tournament		Albany	TBA	V
& 2/27/16	Sat.	NY State Tournament		Albany	TBA	V